
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/25 at 11:27:32 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 04/09/2025 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

25  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Utah

161,201  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD EDGE

TITANIUM

VIN: 2FMPK4K96GBB43745
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5eFdctTDlZ2EZT1BJXNKNBT7rHIV3h_Uz3Al6u3ljKCAt2b2PKaLaghLUau8Xax3OrBD0G5-inNy5FJyUlw6Mattrlk2UC9ynhn-MxxS6OvVfFw6rpuTkSP8DdbeDdGF5IyoU1SbZKxhE4UNvPvEi6r69wnQtYQA6IgNNHP3kltETjkTLen9EosLEYZxQPzTAdoENQUaHJ6_BGJ6xNAS9d0a1XFKpm2BBqxTnksdFVil-H1zv_oHmcArGU4YETvFaX2w3JPCOAoVS-ZskW6ySPP2ptQ8QfXeViZZ-VzoOAD28r7VVCiUZ0POJs6ZhyBaDHJdMMcCebaDJ1xduhrRzX36BKPs8IOj_sT9KEaW-IhIZqFvhByEgBhIUAR9QFKviYc.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Rental Vehicle
30,175 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/30/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2016 2019 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado, Utah Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 18,782/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 60,342 139,462 161,201

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

04/05/2016 5 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

04/06/2016 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G808475

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/16/2016 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G808475

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/06/2017 42,912 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,709 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/17/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/06/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springville, UT
Title #UT003735935

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/08/2018 52,205 Jiffy Lube
Springville, UT
801-491-6868

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Brake fluid checked
Drive belts checked
Exterior lights checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

11/28/2018 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/28/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springville, UT
Title #UT003735935

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/EeB8hPU6Vjf_YuP2ucfyRryRDjtHtFI9iWAmrWOPBgaMfEnp8Xl2x8r9bVPZjxKGKBPm3JNiRC-G_Ff2w-kVBNxg5Se27Oq1zqaT-aFa4aC9tOaxgfv8p7xtPDHkldPDdzymGKyLGeXTa9E2dDEKZ-9y8NNjdw-SYZC0MGHPNzcagEhFhzgS4TApFgLH-xakWRu1gezq9vbNiwaW87XlATI1U1_fT5ksxp6DPAcjmxDQHYQhUGX-OfPTrdz0VLgLboSmXzKbabQdQNoavT5KYHQ9vntRnfFVABuMSwCNqR7ZYcG46Sm1bbTfWGAD6Bk8QlztfWsAUE0QDKKzgTZXgAGj7r7YyCPIDgITQhscRu13ZsLuWT5esfDh02EKxm8EtgSuoAXy6g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/sjTnG11x1Pq47oiHxHTBDkfHNUCuGHwKL3lhsgdBn4kTI_bpw8_4KeoH3fqudyeGHidYmNjCw2yW7G7pQFAEg7SvoRVbiiwyhUKoJNd3lAtou3OfUKx7-Ltc7riLO_TkIEmaChgmtYAAjURcuMIzXYfsZS4htJrlFBoU9XC2jYMXqOCwaq_HS-L5C3XfbakbaFR95OlYPEo2ieRF8yQH5UZKVpUmS5LrifEZ8qbj2qr6nVNxT5rXDRp-d2vjn_Iu0gn6deuZu-Fs7IS8bls0fED0PvYBZFvBEgsP9XZUoDJ_8KotDDHpQZY-N2EdvjLo4Ow3NRAgGGSv3_t1pEjEtHWQzujBGOi0s4XEZ3R8MKF9LkCW2PkhVEG1r-juy0Hz35Drjfv-gQ.cfx
https://www.jiffylube.com/


07/15/2019 60,342 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
18,782 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2019 60,402 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/10/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Herriman, UT
Title #E000539112UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/09/2019 62,361 Big O Tires
West Jordan, UT
801-565-0031

4.7 / 5.0

292 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

07/09/2020 78,304 Grease Monkey - South
Jordan #987
South Jordan, UT
801-446-9653

4.8 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

71 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/19/2020 82,360 Big O Tires
Draper, UT
801-523-9300

4.6 / 5.0

85 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

09/19/2020 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/19/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Herriman, UT
Title #E000539112UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/23/2020 85,333 Big O Tires
Springville, UT
801-489-5577

4.9 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

50 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/30/2020 88,209 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

http://www.greasemonkeysouthjordan987.com/
http://www.greasemonkeysouthjordan987.com/
http://www.bigotires.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/


American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.5 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

02/02/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/02/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Herriman, UT
Title #UT006948702

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/07/2021 92,895 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.5 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

05/15/2021 95,855 Grease Monkey - Draper
#805
Draper, UT
801-542-0366

4.5 / 5.0

119 Verified Reviews

161 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed

09/02/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard, UT
Title #UT006948702

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/04/2021 104,622 Grease Monkey #803
American Fork, UT
801-763-7572

4.8 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/21/2021 105,645 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.5 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

11/05/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard, UT
Title #E000884134UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
http://www.greasemonkeydraper805.com/
http://www.greasemonkeydraper805.com/
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-of-american-ford
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/


11/17/2021 107,310 Big O Tires
Santaquin, UT
801-754-4195

4.6 / 5.0

68 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

12/20/2021 110,257 Big O Tires
Santaquin, UT
801-754-4195

4.6 / 5.0

68 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/17/2022 113,348 Grease Monkey - Draper
#805
Draper, UT
801-542-0366

4.5 / 5.0

119 Verified Reviews

161 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/06/2022 114,706 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.5 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Tire repaired

08/26/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #22N12 RATTLE NOISE AT THE
TRANSMISSION BELLHOUSING AREA
FLEXPLATE CRACKS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

08/27/2022 122,501 Grease Monkey #803
American Fork, UT
801-763-7572

4.8 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/02/2022 122,686 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.5 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C system checked

09/15/2022 Utah Passed emissions inspection

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

http://bigotires.com/
http://bigotires.com/
http://www.greasemonkeydraper805.com/
http://www.greasemonkeydraper805.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-of-american-ford
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/


Inspection Station

09/15/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard, UT
Title #E000884134UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/16/2022 127,055 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.5 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Four wheel alignment performed

03/06/2023 130,163 Grease Monkey #803
American Fork, UT
801-763-7572

4.8 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed

09/16/2023 137,415 Jiffy Lube
Orem, UT
801-764-9500

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

09/16/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/16/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard, UT
Title #E000884134UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/02/2023 138,104 Grease Monkey #803
American Fork, UT
801-763-7572

4.8 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/04/2023 139,442 Tony Divino Toyota
Ogden, UT
801-394-5701

4.6 / 5.0

2,032 Verified Reviews

17,619 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/10/2023 Tony Divino Toyota
Ogden, UT
801-394-5701

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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-

-
-

https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-of-american-ford
https://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-of-american-ford
http://www.tonydivinotoyota.com/
http://www.tonydivinotoyota.com/


4.6 / 5.0

2,032 Verified Reviews

17,619 Customer Favorites

Emissions inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

11/21/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/21/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard, UT
Title #UT009996659

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/25/2023 Fiuza Motors LLC
Midvale, UT
801-878-9200

Vehicle sold

11/29/2023 139,455 Axio Auto Ogden
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2600

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/01/2023 Tony Divino Toyota
Ogden, UT
801-394-5701

4.6 / 5.0

2,032 Verified Reviews

17,619 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/08/2023 139,462 Axio Auto Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2600

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/11/2023 Axio Auto Ogden
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2600

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes serviced
Emission system checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

01/26/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/15/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.fiuzamotors.com/
https://www.axioauto.com/locations/ogden.htm
http://www.tonydivinotoyota.com/
https://www.axioauto.com/locations/ogden.htm
https://www.axioauto.com/locations/ogden.htm


Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/15/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roy, UT
Title #E001370369UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/06/2024 152,929 Master Lube, Inc.
Roy, UT
801-773-9223

4.7 / 5.0

64 Verified Reviews

54 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid checked
Oil and filter changed

04/09/2025 161,201 Grease Monkey #796
Clearfield, UT
801-728-3456

4.7 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Brake fluid checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions system serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

04/09/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/09/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roy, UT
Title #E001370369UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/02/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/02/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roy, UT
Title #UT011541119

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

http://https//masterlubeut.com/
http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-796
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/25 11:27:32 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

